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THIS CORPY 1S PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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CASSETTE
PART NUMBER

DESCRIFPTION

oA ope 0S2 HD FLEX CASSETTE, 12-PORT DUPLEX LC TO (2) 12-FIBER MPO,
METHOD A

052 HD FLEX CASSETTE, 12-PORT DUPLEX LC TO (2) 1Z-FIBER MPO,
FHCON-24 - LOAF METHOD A PAIR FLIPPED

OM3 HD FLEX CASSETTE, 12-PORT DUPLEX LC TO (2) 12-FIBER MPO,
FHCXD =24 LOAS OPTIMIZED LOSS, METHOD A

OM3 HD FLEX CASSETTE, 12-PORT DUPLEX LC TO (2) 12-FIBER MPO,
FHCXO-24 - LOAF OPTIMIZED LOSS, METHOD A PAIR FLIPPED

OM3 HD FLEX CASSETTE, 12-PORT DUPLEX LC TO (2) 12-FIBER MPO,

FHCXO-24- 10BN

OPTIMIZED LOSS,

METHOD B

FHCZO-24-10A5

OM4 HD FLEX CASSETTE,

OPTIMIZED LOSS,

l2-PORT DUPLEX LC TO (2]

le-FIBER MPO,
METHOD A

FHCZO-24-VLAS

OM4 HD FLEX CASSETTE,
MPO 4

l2-PORT VIOLET DUPLEX LC TO (2)
OPTIMIZED LOSS,

lz2-FIBER
METHOD A

FHCZO-24-10AF

OM4 HD FLEX CASSETTE,

l2-PORT DUPLEX LC TO (2]

OPTIMIZED LOSS,

l2-FIBER MPO,

METHOD A PAIR FLIFPPED

FLC70- 24— 10BN OM4 HD FLEX CASSET%E%I&?iEBR[OQgTLEETbgDTS (2) 12-FIBER MPO,
L7 A2 LOAS OM4 HD FLEX CASSETTEOL%§APEB;S?UEEEEOECATO (2) 12-FIBER MFO,
O A A L OAE OM4 HD FLEX Cﬁiéﬁgjﬁifiiii%?l{%gi%ﬁiwigFE%P%ED127FIBER MPO,
O ZA 24 10BN OM4 HD FLEX CASSETTEGL%§APEB;S?UEEEEOECBTO (2) 12-FIBER MPO,
O A - 24 L OAS OMS HD FLEX CASSETTEOL%éAPEE;S?UEEEﬁOECATO (2) 12-FIBER MPO,
WA 24 - LOAE OMS HD FLEX Cﬁi?ﬁggﬁifiiii%?l{%gi%ﬁiwigFE%P%EDlZiFIBER MPO,
O A - 24 10BN OMS HD FLEX CASSETTEOL%§APEB;S?UEEEﬁOECBTO (2) 12-FIBER MPO,
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FHCXO-24- 10U OM3 HD FLEX CASSEﬁ;EFHJEiigﬁEEEiPiiﬁ&é%g}i[2] l2-FIBER MPO,
FHCZ0-24- 10U OM4 HD FLEX CASSEﬁ;EijEiE?TEE%iPi%ﬁ&é%é&i,[2] lz-FIBER MPO,
FHCON-24 - 10U 0Osz HD FLEX CASSET;%;N5§égoiggggprTvE%SXE (2) 12-FIBER MPO,
FHCXA-24- 10U OM3 HD FLEX CASSETTEij%aﬁiggéP%ﬁb%é%é;gf][2] lz-FIBER MPO,
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FHCWA-24 - 10U OMD HD FLEX CASSETT%j;#%{TEE;;P%j&f?éﬁg%gt][2] l2-FIBER MPO,
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